  熔断器
         FUSE
F Series
规格
Specification
型号
Model
额定电流
Rated current
额定电压
Rated voltage
分断电流
Breaking current
保护类别
Protection category
60x192mm
LCF50A15V60L 50A DC1500V 50kA gPV
LCF80A15V60L 80A DC1500V 50kA gPV
LCF100A15V60L 100A DC1500V 50kA gPV
LCF125A15V60L 125A DC1500V 50kA gPV
LCF160A15V60L 160A DC1500V 50kA gPV
LCF200A15V60L 200A DC1500V 50kA gPV
LCF250A15V60L 250A DC1500V 50kA gPV
LCF315A15V60L 315A DC1500V 50kA gPV
LCF350A15V60L 350A DC1500V 50kA gPV
LCF400A15V60L 400A DC1500V 50kA gPV
75x208mm
LCF450A15V75L 450A DC1500V 50kA gPV
LCF500A15V75L 500A DC1500V 50kA gPV
LCF630A15V75L 630A DC1500V 50kA gPV
F Series
Ø 概述 Overview
      方型系列光伏系统保护用熔断器，适用于保护和隔离光伏电池组